Flight 1
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
4th Place
4th Place

Flight 2
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
Net

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
5th Place
5th Place

Women's Flight

Gross

1st Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Field Prizes
Team KP #8
Team KP #13

v N Wn

W N wvrrununumnoumoon

wvrrn-unumoe;mon

W

W

Two-Person Scramble Open

160.00
60.00
60.00

140.00
140.00
90.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

160.00
120.00

160.00
120.00
80.00
80.00
25.00
25.00

120.00

120.00
70.00
70.00

20.00
20.00

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Scoring Summary

Chris Csoka - Mike McGimpsey
Bob Fields - Steve Kaestner
John Maurer - Greg Paul

Brandon Weeda - Brian Weeda
Sean Hendricks - Tom Banta
Bennett Gibson - Tyler Visten
Jeff Brown - Kris Reece

Rocky Wens - Greg Starodub
Bob Shannon - Mark Thompson

Adam Carter - Doug Zylstra
Irv Boschman - Jason Chambers

Chris Edmonds - Dave Gebhardt
Joe Treat - Paul Twedt

Todd French - Paul Temer
Chuck Luttrell - Josh Luttrell
Mark Kienzle - Allen French
Don Goodwin - Mike Kubossek

Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs

Elaine Maki - Kathy McNulty
Tricia Callahan - Shari Pfeil
Nancy Berg - Lorna Lane

Chuck Luttrell - Josh Luttrell
Mike Wienkers - Jim Bergner

Score
60
66
66

62
62
63
64
64
64

Score
68
71

62
63
64
65
65
65

Score
71

68
69
69

Distance

7'
3|5l|






