Two-Person Scramble Open Saturday, May 18, 2019

Scoring Summary

Flight 1			- ·	
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	160.00	Chris Csoka - Mike McGimpsey	<u>36016</u> 60
2nd Place	\$		Bob Fields - Steve Kaestner	66
2nd Place	\$		John Maurer - Greg Paul	66
Net	7	00.00	John Madrer Greg Fadi	00
1st Place	\$	140.00	Brandon Weeda - Brian Weeda	62
2nd Place	\$	140.00	Sean Hendricks - Tom Banta	62
3rd Place	\$	90.00	Bennett Gibson - Tyler Visten	63
4th Place	\$	40.00	Jeff Brown - Kris Reece	64
4th Place	\$	40.00	Rocky Wens - Greg Starodub	64
4th Place	\$	40.00	Bob Shannon - Mark Thompson	64
Flight 2				
Gross	_	160.00		<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$		Adam Carter - Doug Zylstra	68
2nd Place	\$	120.00	Irv Boschman - Jason Chambers	71
Net	_			
1st Place	\$		Chris Edmonds - Dave Gebhardt	62
1st Place	\$		Joe Treat - Paul Twedt	63
3rd Place	\$		Todd French - Paul Temer	64
3rd Place	\$		Chuck Luttrell - Josh Luttrell	65
5th Place	\$		Mark Kienzle - Allen French	65
5th Place	\$	25.00	Don Goodwin - Mike Kubossek	65
Women's Fligh	<u>t</u>			
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	120.00	Laura Haggard - Kristin Fuchs	71
Net				
1st Place	\$	120.00	Elaine Maki - Kathy McNulty	68
2nd Place	\$	70.00	Tricia Callahan - Shari Pfeil	69
2nd Place	\$	70.00	Nancy Berg - Lorna Lane	69
Field Prizes				Distance
Team KP #8	\$	20.00	Chuck Luttrell - Josh Luttrell	7'
Team KP #13	\$	20.00	Mike Wienkers - Jim Bergner	3'5"
			-	